SCHEDULE - SHARP SHOOTERS

Date

Tue, Nov 18, 25
Thu, Nov 27, 25
Tue, Dec 02, 25
Thu, Dec 11, 25

Tue, Dec 16, 25
Tue, Dec 23, 25

Tue, Jan 06, 26
Tue, Jan 13, 26
Tue, Jan 20, 26

Thu, Jan 29, 26

winter 2025-2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - TUE/THU RED DOG T4 (D)

RND S Home

2 SHARP SHOOTERS

2 SHARP SHOOTERS

1 NORDIQUES

I SHARP SHOOTERS

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS

H SHARP SHOOTERS

STRIPES
- WOLFPAK

Jan. 28, 2026

Visitor

n STRIPES

4 SHARP SHOOTERS
1 WOLFPAK

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS
u SHARP SHOOTERS

1 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

n SHARP SHOOTERS

- SHARP SHOOTERS

E Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



